will be publicly opened and read 

aloud at 10:00 AM on Monday, 

June 16, 2025, at 41 Champions 

Circle, Woodcreek, Texas 77676. 

Bids are invited for several items 

and quantities of work as follows: 

Woodcreek CDV23-0080 Street 

Reconstruction.

1. Reconstruct approximately five 
hundred and ninety-eight linear 

feet (598 LF).

2. Drainage Improvements.

Bid/Contract Documents, includ-

ing Drawings and Technical Spec-

ifications are on file at 41 Cham-

pions Circle, Woodcreek, Texas 

77676. Copies of the Bid/Contract 

Documents, including drawings 

and technical specifications (with